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ACC ACC AL

materiale 
material

EANcode

2

3

dimensioni
cm

dimensioni
cm

peso
kg

pcs/pallet 
120x80

carico in pallet 
pallet loading

carico sciolto
loose loading

pcs/ctn vol. ctn mc

Stabilo

8003186046505

8003186046604

4,25

6,05

46 x 81 x 55

46 x 104 x 73

46 x 88 x 4,5

46 x 116 x 5

78

78

3

3

0,086

0,109

G120L02W

G120L03W

30x20 cm2 46  cm

69  cm

150 kg

150 kg30x20 cm3

AUGMENTED 
REALITY

a norma EN 14183
EN 14183 standard


